
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-216. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  S15-704, S15-705
 Ruzhitskaya E.A.

Tue, 17 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  B18-601  Hoteeva M.S.
Thu, 19 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Principles of Law  B16-V03  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics of Separation Processes  B16-402  Borisevich V.D., Smirnov A.Y.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Materials for Nuclear Reactors  M18-100  Tenishev A.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Nuclear Fuel Reprocessing (2)  M18-117  Tyupina E.A., Efremov V.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Local Networks for Personal Computers  S15-402, S15-404  Lapshinskiy V.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Principles of Management  M19-V02  Pimenova V.O.
Tue, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Economics of Organizations  M19-V02  Timohin D.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Radioisotope Medicine Physics  M19-301, M19-311  Shtotskiy Y.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Medical Electronics and Transducers  B17-301  Glyanenko A.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Record, Control, and Protection of Nuclear Materials  S16-101,

S16-601  Krasnoborodko A.A., Glebov V.B.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Strength of Materials  B18-V01, B18-V73  Seryanina O.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Radiation Dosimetry  M19-100  Mogilenets N.N.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Physical Methods of Medical Diagnostics  M19-301, M19-311  Harin A.Y.
Thu, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M19-115, M19-117  Goryunov A.F.
Thu, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Experimental Methods of Solid State Physics  B16-V03  Shelyakov A.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Scientific Principles of Nuclear Power  M19-100, M19-101, M19-102, M19-105,

M19-106, M19-108, M19-115, M19-117, M19-164, M19-165, M19-167  Tihomirov G.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST New Generation Nuclear Reactors  M19-100, M19-102  Saveliev A.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT New generation nuclear reactors (advanced level)  M19-100  Haritonov V.S.,

Rachkov V.I., Saveliev A.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Structural materials  M19-100, M19-101, M19-102, M19-105, M19-106, M19-108,

M19-115, M19-164, M19-165, M19-167  Staltsov M.S.
Sat, 28 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Computational Algorithms for Cryptography Design  M18-507

 Borzunov G.I., Kupriyashin M.A.
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Separation Processes  B16-402  Borisevich V.D.
Fri, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economics  B17-V01, S17-V01  Popova G.I.
Sun, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  S16-101, S16-601  Korsun A.S.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optics of rigid bodies  M19-304  Zavestovskaya I.N.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Laser biomedical nanotechnologies  M18-312  Kabashin A.V.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  B17-403  Rogozkin D.B.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-108  Astapov I.I., Dmitrieva A.N., Zadeba E.A.,

Hohlov S.S., Yashin I.I.
Wed, 22 Jan 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  M19-289  Smurova T.V.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM New generation nuclear reactors (advanced level)  M19-100

 Haritonov V.S., Saveliev A.A., Rachkov V.I.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems Analysis, Optimization and Decision-making  B17-901

 Chervyakov V.N.
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Complex Analysis: Further Development  B17-502, B17-592  Klimanov S.G.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Standard model and its extensions (advanced level)  M19-115  Esipova E.A.,

Rubin S.G.


